Parish Apportionments:

Addison, Redeemer
Angelica, St. Paul's
Avon, Zion

Bath, St. Thomas
Belmont, St. Philip's
Bloomfield, St. Peter's
Branchport, St. Luke's
Brockport, St. Luke's
Caledonia, St. Andrew's
Canandaigua, St. John's
Canaseraga, Trinity
Catharine, St. John's
Clifton Spr/Ph, St. John's
Corning, Christ Church
Cuba, Christ Church
Dansville, St. Peter's
Fairport, St. Luke's
Gates, Epiphany
Geneseo, St. Michael's
Geneva, St. Peter's
Geneva, Trinity

Greece, Trinity
Hammondsport, St. James'
Henrietta, St. Peter's
Hilton, St. George's
Honeoye Falls, St. John's
Hornell, Christ Church
Lyons, Grace Church
Montour Falls, St. Paul's
Newark, St. Mark's
Palmyra, Zion Church
Penfield, Incarnation
Penn Yan, St. Mark's
Pittsford, Christ Church
Rochester, Ascension
Rochester, Christ Church
Rochester, St. Luke and St. Simon Cyrene
Rochester, St. Mark's and St. John's
Rochester, St. Paul's
Rochester, St. Stephen's
Rochester, St. Thomas'
Savona, Good Shepherd
Scottsville, Grace Church
Sodus, St. John's
Watkins Glen, St. James'
Webster, Good Shepherd
Wellsville, St. John's

Mt. Morris, St. John's

TOTAL DIOCESE

2012
Final
Budget

3,385
1,214
12,926
22,476
2,839
3,268
4,858
15,403
1,957
36,328
1,601
2,332
8,175
51,679
1,260
17,783
26,539
31,554
20,767
28,579
20,635
14,546
7,067
16,452
7,475
10,394
12,088
10,347
966
9,830
11,951
22,116
13,873
118,539
17,126
31,858
29,104
9,837
200,522
11,649
67,668
3,474
8,636
5,546
7,034
43,766
5,989
1,566

$1,014,981

2013
Final
Budget

3,487
1,250
13,313
22,281
2,924
3,366
5,004
15,865
2,016
36,319
1,649
2,402
8,420
50,431
1,298
17,269
27,206
31,624
20,264
29,436
18,190
14,983
7,279
16,946
7,529
10,706
11,569
10,275
995
10,125
12,264
22,099
14,289
122,095
17,640
32,814
29,675
9,828
194,405
11,950
63,438
3,579
8,896
5,712
7,245
42,083
5,825
1,613

$1,009,868

2014

Cap & Floor (+/-)

5.0%

3,312
1,187
13,979
23,395
2,778
3,462
4,754
16,659
2,117
38,135
1,581
2,522
8,841
50,948
1,362
18,132
27,637
30,043
21,277
30,908
19,099
15,732
7,643
16,098
7,483
10,471
10,990
10,788
955
10,631
12,877
23,204
15,003
124,282
17,747
34,454
30,911
9,337
184,685
11,775
66,543
3,433
9,340
5,426
7,607
39,979
6,117

$1,015,641

Change vs. 2013

$)

(174)
(62)
666
1,114
(146)
95
(250)
793
101
1,816
(68)
120
421
517
65
863
431
(1,581)
1,013
1,472
909
749
364
(847)
(45)
(235)
(578)
514
(40)
506
613
1,105
714
2,187
107
1,641
1,235
(491)
(9,720)
(174)
3,105
(146)
445
(286)
362
(2,104)
291

$7,386

(%)

-5.0%
-5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
-5.0%
2.8%
-5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
-4.1%
5.0%
5.0%
1.0%
5.0%
5.0%
1.6%
-5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
-5.0%
-0.6%
-2.2%
-5.0%
5.0%
-4.1%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
1.8%
0.6%
5.0%
4.2%
-5.0%
-5.0%
-1.5%
4.9%
-4.1%
5.0%
-5.0%
5.0%
-5.0%
5.0%

0.7%




